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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14740  100.00% 189.01- 190 107 0.73% 2671 18.12% 12176 82.61%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14740 100.00% 188.01-189 95 0.64% 2766 18.77% 12069 81.88%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 14740 100.00% 187.01-188 104 0.71% 2870 19.47% 11974 81.23%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 14738 99.99% 186.01-187 86 0.58% 2956 20.05% 11870 80.53%
235.01 - 236 6 0.04% 9 0.06% 14737 99.98% 185.01- 186 91 0.62% 3047 20.67% 11784 79.95%
234.01-235 5 0.03% 14 0.09% 14731 99.94% 184.01-185 88 0.60% 3135 21.27% 11693 79.33%
233.01-234 6 0.04% 20 0.14% 14726 99.91% 183.01-184 104 0.71% 3239 21.97% 11605 78.73%
232.01-233 5 0.03% 25 0.17% 14720 99.86% 182.01-183 101 0.69% 3340 22.66% 11501 78.03%
231.01-232 12 0.08% 37 0.25% 14715 99.83% 181.01-182 122 0.83% 3462 23.49% 11400 77.34%
230.01 - 231 14 0.09% 51 0.35% 14703 99.75% 180.01 - 181 96 0.65% 3558 24.14% 11278 76.51%
229.01-230 9 0.06% 60 0.41% 14689 99.65% 179.01- 180 80 0.54% 3638 24.68% 11182 75.86%
228.01-229 15 0.10% 75 0.51% 14680 99.59% 178.01-179 88 0.60% 3726 25.28% 11102 75.32%
227.01-228 15 0.10% 90 0.61% 14665 99.49% 177.01-178 102 0.69% 3828 25.97% 11014 74.72%
226.01 - 227 20 0.14% 110 0.75% 14650 99.39% 176.01-177 131 0.89% 3959 26.86% 10912 74.03%
225.01 - 226 26 0.18% 136 0.92% 14630 99.25% 175.01-176 106 0.72% 4065 27.58% 10781 73.14%
224.01-225 18 0.12% 154 1.04% 14604 99.08% 174.01-175 98 0.66% 4163 28.24% 10675 72.42%
223.01-224 30 0.20% 184 1.25% 14586 98.96% 173.01-174 92 0.62% 4255 28.87% 10577 71.76%
222.01-223 24 0.16% 208 1.41% 14556 98.75% 172.01-173 127 0.86% 4382 29.73% 10485 71.13%
221.01-222 28 0.19% 236 1.60% 14532 98.59% 171.01-172 107 0.73% 4489 30.45% 10358 70.27%
220.01 - 221 38 0.26% 274 1.86% 14504 98.40% 170.01-171 118 0.80% 4607 31.26% 10251 69.55%
219.01-220 38 0.26% 312 2.12% 14466 98.14% 169.01-170 123 0.83% 4730 32.09% 10133 68.74%
218.01-219 32 0.22% 344 2.33% 14428 97.88% 168.01-169 116 0.79% 4846 32.88% 10010 67.91%
217.01-218 42 0.28% 386 2.62% 14396 97.67% 167.01-168 104 0.71% 4950 33.58% 9894 67.12%
216.01 - 217 53 0.36% 439 2.98% 14354 97.38% 166.01- 167 110 0.75% 5060 34.33% 9790 66.42%
215.01-216 66 0.45% 505 3.43% 14301 97.02% 165.01 - 166 101 0.69% 5161 35.01% 9680 65.67%
214.01-215 62 0.42% 567 3.85% 14235 96.57% 164.01- 165 112 0.76% 5273 35.77% 9579 64.99%
213.01-214 46 0.31% 613 4.16% 14173 96.15% 163.01 - 164 106 0.72% 5379 36.49% 9467 64.23%
212.01-213 56 0.38% 669 4.54% 14127 95.84% 162.01- 163 116 0.79% 5495 37.28% 9361 63.51%
211.01-212 68 0.46% 737 5.00% 14071 95.46% 161.01-162 108 0.73% 5603 38.01% 9245 62.72%
210.01-211 65 0.44% 802 5.44% 14003 95.00% 160.01 - 161 107 0.73% 5710 38.74% 9137 61.99%
209.01-210 90 0.61% 892 6.05% 13938 94.56% 159.01 - 160 105 0.71% 5815 39.45% 9030 61.26%
208.01-209 78 0.53% 970 6.58% 13848 93.95% 158.01 - 159 126 0.85% 5941 40.31% 8925 60.55%
207.01 - 208 73 0.50% 1043 7.08% 13770 93.42% 157.01-158 118 0.80% 6059 41.11% 8799 59.69%
206.01 - 207 69 047% 1112 7.54% 13697 92.92% 156.01-157 106 0.72% 6165 41.82% 8681 58.89%
205.01 - 206 76 0.52% 1188 8.06% 13628 92.46% 155.01- 156 107 0.73% 6272 42.55% 8575 58.18%
204.01 - 205 76 0.52% 1264 8.58% 13552 91.94% 154.01-155 M 0.75% 6383 43.30% 8468 57.45%
203.01 - 204 76 0.52% 1340 9.09% 13476 91.42% 153.01- 154 116 0.79% 6499 44.09% 8357 56.70%
202.01 - 203 80 0.54% 1420 9.63% 13400 90.91% 152.01-153 129 0.88% 6628 4497% 8241 55.91%

201.01-202 94 0.64% 1514 10.27% 13320 90.37% 151.01-152 134 091% 6762 45.88% 8112 55.03%
200.01 - 201 88 0.60% 1602 10.87% 13226 89.73% 150.01 - 151 95 0.64% 6857 46.52% 7978 54.12%
199.01 - 200 94 0.64% 1696 11.51% 13138 89.13%  149.01- 150 100 0.68% 6957 47.20% 7883 53.48%
198.01 - 199 77 0.52% 1773 12.03% 13044 88.49% 148.01-149 109 0.74% 7066 47.94% 7783 52.80%
197.01 - 198 90 0.61% 1863 12.64% 12967 87.97% 147.01-148 108 0.73% 7174 48.67% 7674 52.06%
196.01 - 197 87 0.59% 1950 13.23% 12877 87.36% 146.01- 147 114 0.77% 7288 49.44% 7566 51.33%
195.01 - 196 95 0.64% 2045 13.87% 12790 86.77% 145.01- 146 120 0.81% 7408 50.26% 7452 50.56 %
194.01- 195 105 0.71% 2150 14.59% 12695 86.13% 144.01-145 105 0.71% 7513 50.97% 7332 49.74%
193.01 - 194 96 0.65% 2246 15.24% 12590 85.41% 143.01-144 108 0.73% 7621 51.70% 7227 49.03%
192.01-193 107 0.73% 2353 15.96% 12494 84.76% 142.01-143 116 0.79% 7737 52.49% 7119 48.30%
191.01- 192 102 0.69% 2455 16.66% 12387 84.04% 141.01-142 100 0.68% 7837 53.17% 7003 47.51%
190.01 - 191 109 0.74% 2564 17.39% 12285 83.34% 140.01 - 141 108 0.73% 7945 53.90% 6903 46.83%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

O
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108 0.73%
114 0.77%
112 0.76%
112 0.76%
115 0.78%
114 0.77%
119 0.81%
109 0.74%
106 0.72%
106 0.72%
100 0.68%
126 0.85%
112 0.76%
97 0.66%
95 0.64%
104 0.71%
98 0.66%
100 0.68%
92 0.62%
108 0.73%
109 0.74%
109 0.74%
97 0.66%
111 0.75%
94 0.64%
109 0.74%
99 0.67%
108 0.73%
112 0.76%
94 0.64%
94 0.64%
123 0.83%
105 0.71%
94 0.64%
95 0.64%
104 0.71%
100 0.68%
101 0.69%
77 0.52%
101 0.69%
96 0.65%
82 0.56%
72 0.49%
80 0.54%
107 0.73%
88 0.60%
81 0.55%
83 0.56%
84 0.57%
74 0.50%
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8053 54.63%
8167 55.41%
8279 56.17%
8391 56.93%
8506 57.71%
8620 58.48%
8739 59.29%
8848 60.03%
8954 60.75%
9060 61.47%
9160 62.14%
9286 63.00%
9398 63.76%
9495 64.42%
9590 65.06%
9694 65.77%
9792 66.43%
9892 67.11%
9984 67.73%
10092 68.47%
10201 69.21%
10310 69.95%
10407 70.60%
10518 71.36%
10612 71.99%
10721 72.73%
10820 73.41%
10928 74.14%
11040 74.90%
11134 75.54%
11228 76.17%
11351 77.01%
11456 77.72%
11550 78.36%
11645 79.00%
11749 79.71%
11849 80.39%
11950 81.07%
12027 81.59%
12128 82.28%
12224 82.93%
12306 83.49%
12378 83.98%
12458 84.52%
12565 85.24%
12653 85.84%
12734 86.39%
12817 86.95%
12901 87.52%
12975 88.03%
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6795 46.10%
6687 45.37%
6573 44.59%
6461 43.83%
6349 43.07%
6234 42.29%
6120 41.52%
6001 40.71%
5892 39.97%
5786 39.25%
5680 38.53%
5580 37.86%
5454 37.00%
5342 36.24%
5245 35.58%
5150 34.94%
5046 34.23%
4948 33.57%
4848 32.89%
4756 32.27%
4648 31.53%
4539 30.79%
4430 30.05%
4333 29.40%
4222 28.64%
4128 28.01%
4019 27.27%
3920 26.59%
3812 25.86%
3700 25.10%
3606 24.46%
3512 23.83%
3389 22.99%
3284 22.28%
3190 21.64%
3095 21.00%
2991 20.29%
2891 19.61%
2790 18.93%
2713 18.41%
2612 17.72%
2516 17.07%
2434 16.51%
2362 16.02%
2282 15.48%
2175 14.76%
2087 14.16%
2006 13.61%
1923 13.05%
1839 12.48%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
73 0.50%
75 0.51%
68 0.46%
63 0.43%
76 0.52%
69 0.47%
69 0.47%
61 0.41%
47 0.32%
54 0.37%
49 0.33%
45 0.31%
52 0.35%
59 0.40%
54 0.37%
35 0.24%
47 0.32%
35 0.24%
41 0.28%
42 0.28%
28 0.19%
34 0.23%
46 0.31%
31 0.21%
28 0.19%
24 0.16%
33 0.22%
29 0.20%
19 0.13%
20 0.14%

8 0.05%
25 0.17%
24 0.16%
27 0.18%
17 0.12%
1 0.07%
18 0.12%
19 0.13%
13 0.09%
14 0.09%
20 0.14%
12 0.08%
10 0.07%
13 0.09%
6 0.04%
8 0.05%
3 0.02%
9 0.06%
6 0.04%
5 0.03%
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13048 88.52%
13123 89.03%
13191 89.49%
13254 89.92%
13330 90.43%
13399 90.90%
13468 91.37%
13529 91.78%
13576 92.10%
13630 92.47%
13679 92.80%
13724 93.11%
13776 93.46%
13835 93.86%
13889 94.23%
13924 94.46%
13971 94.78%
14006 95.02%
14047 95.30%
14089 95.58%
14117 95.77%
14151 96.00%
14197 96.32%
14228 96.53%
14256 96.72%
14280 96.88%
14313 97.10%
14342 97.30%
14361 97.43%
14381 97.56%
14389 97.62%
14414 97.79%
14438 97.95%
14465 98.13%
14482 98.25%
14493 98.32%
14511 98.45%
14530 98.58%
14543 98.66%
14557 98.76%
14577 98.89%
14589 98.98%
14599 99.04%
14612 99.13%
14618 99.17%
14626 99.23%
14629 99.25%
14638 99.31%
14644 99.35%
14649 99.38%
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1765 11.97%
1692 11.48%
1617 10.97%
1549 10.51%
1486 10.08%
1410 9.57%
1341 9.10%
1272 8.63%
1211 8.22%
1164 7.90%
1110 7.53%
1061 7.20%
1016 6.89%
964 6.54%
905 6.14%
851 5.77%
816 5.54%
769 5.22%
734 4.98%
693 4.70%
651 4.42%
623 4.23%
589 4.00%
543 3.68%
512 3.47%
484 3.28%
460 3.12%
427 2.90%
398 2.70%
379 2.57%
359 2.44%
351 2.38%
326 2.21%
302 2.05%
275 1.87%
258 1.75%
247 1.68%
229 1.55%
210 1.42%

197 1.34%
183 1.24%
163 1.11%
151 1.02%
141 0.96%
128 0.87%
122 0.83%
114 0.77%
M 0.75%
102 0.69%
96 0.65%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.06%
0.04%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.09%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.14%
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14658 99.44%
14664 99.48%
14667 99.50%
14672 99.54%
14674 99.55%
14687 99.64%
14692 99.67%
14695 99.69%
14696 99.70%
14699 99.72%
14701 99.74%
14705 99.76%
14707 99.78%
14708 99.78%
14709 99.79%
14711 99.80%
14711 99.80%
14712 99.81%
14714 99.82%
14714 99.82%
14717 99.84%
14718 99.85%
14719 99.86%
14719 99.86%
14719 99.86%
14720 99.86%
14720 99.86%
14720 99.86%
14720 99.86%
14720 99.86%
14720 99.86%
14720 99.86%
14720 99.86%
14720 99.86%
14720 99.86%
14720 99.86%
14720 99.86%
14720 99.86%
14720 99.86%
14740  100.00%
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91 0.62%
82 0.56%
76 0.52%
73 0.50%
68 0.46%
66 0.45%
53 0.36%
48 0.33%
45 0.31%
44 0.30%
41 0.28%
39 0.26%
35 0.24%
33 0.22%
32 0.22%
31 0.21%
29 0.20%
29 0.20%
28 0.19%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
23 0.16%
22 0.15%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
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